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JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA  - 20-29 September 2013

Category

TIME  TABLE

Gender DateAthletes Refer. Secr.
Time

Kip.

Tec.

Contr.
Speak.Jury DoctorStart

Chief

Marsh.

1 Men Junior 62B 69B 77B 11 (3/4/4) 22/09 10:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Sess.

2 Women Junior 48 6 22/09 13:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 Men Junior 56 9 22/09 14:30 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 Women Junior 53 9 22/09 16:30 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

5 Men Junior 62 10 22/09 19:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

6 Women U23 48 7 23/09 12:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

7 Men U23 56 62 8 (3/5) 23/09 14:30 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

8 Women U23 53 6 23/09 17:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 Men Junior 69 9 23/09 19:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 Women Junior 58 10 24/09 11:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 Men U23 69 6 24/09 14:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 Women U23 58 6 24/09 15:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

13 Men Junior 77 9 24/09 17:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

14 Women Junior 63 10 24/09 19:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

15 Men Junior 85B 94B 10 (6/4) 25/09 10:30 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

16 Men U23 85B 94B 11 (5/6) 25/09 12:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

17 Women U23 63 7 25/09 15:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 Men U23 77 8 25/09 17:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 Men Junior 85 10 25/09 19:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 Women Junior 69 8 26/09 10:30 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 Men U23 85 9 26/09 12:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 Women U23 69 8 26/09 14:30 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

23 Men Junior 94 9 26/09 16:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

24 Women Junior 75 8 26/09 19:00 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

25 Men Junior 105 9 27/09 13:30 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

26 Men U23 94 9 27/09 16:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

27 Women Junior +75 5 27/09 18:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

28 Men Junior +105 7 27/09 19:30 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

29 Women U23 75 5 28/09 12:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

30 Men U23 105 9 28/09 13:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

31 Women U23 +75 5 28/09 16:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

32 Men U23 +105 8 28/09 17:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1



48

53

58

63

U23 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 81  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR
2 75  OKUR Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR
3 66  JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL
1 90  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR
2 85  OKUR Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR
3 84  JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL
1 171  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR
2 160  OKUR Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR
3 150  JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

1 88  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS
2 81  BERCHI Dana Alexandra 11.03.1990 ROU
3 77  COBAN Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR
1 110  COBAN Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR
2 103  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS
3 97  BERCHI Dana Alexandra 11.03.1990 ROU
1 191  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS
2 187  COBAN Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR
3 178  BERCHI Dana Alexandra 11.03.1990 ROU
1 97  LOMOVA Nadezda 19.01.1991 RUS
2 87  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR
3 83  PEDZICH Magdalena 25.05.1992 POL
1 112  LOMOVA Nadezda 19.01.1991 RUS
2 103  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA
3 99  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR
1 209  LOMOVA Nadezda 19.01.1991 RUS
2 186  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR
3 182  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA
1 103  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS
2 103  AFANASYEVA Olga 30.03.1990 RUS
3 94  LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU
1 130  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS
2 121  AFANASYEVA Olga 30.03.1990 RUS
3 118  LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU
1 233  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS
2 224  AFANASYEVA Olga 30.03.1990 RUS
3 212  LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU



69

75

+75

56

U23 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 101  ZUBOVA Mariia 24.03.1991 RUS
2 93  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE
3 92  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP
1 125  ZUBOVA Mariia 24.03.1991 RUS
2 118  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP
3 111  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE
1 226  ZUBOVA Mariia 24.03.1991 RUS
2 210  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP
3 204  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

1 92  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER
2 91  PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL
3 91  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN
1 114  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN
2 114  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER
3 113  PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL
1 206  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER
2 205  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN
3 204  PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL
1 120  KONOVALOVA Yulia 01.12.1990 RUS
2 120  KACHAEVA Yulia 29.11.1990 RUS
3 102  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL
1 155  KONOVALOVA Yulia 01.12.1990 RUS
2 150  KACHAEVA Yulia 29.11.1990 RUS
3 122  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL
1 275  KONOVALOVA Yulia 01.12.1990 RUS
2 270  KACHAEVA Yulia 29.11.1990 RUS
3 224  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



1 RUS 7 14 7                          

MEDALS and PLACESMEDALS and PLACESMEDALS and PLACESMEDALS and PLACESWOMEN'sWOMEN'sWOMEN'sWOMEN's
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

JUNIOR and UNDER 23
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TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

2 UKR 1 3                           
3 GER 1 2 1                          
4 TUR 5 1 4 1 4 5                       
5 FIN 1 1 1 1                         
6 BLR 2  2 1 3                        
7 ESP 1  2 1                         
8 POL 7  1 9 5 6                       
9 ROU 2  1 5                         
10 SWE 1  1 2                         
11 ITA 2  1 1 3 1                       
12 BUL 2    6                        
13 SVK 2     3 3                      
14 EST 2     3   3                    
15 CZE 1     1                       
16 DEN 3      3 6                     
17 LTU 1      3                      
18 NOR 1      1                      

U23U23U23U23



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONWOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONWOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONWOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

48
NationPlace Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

53 58 63 69 75 +75

1 RUS   /  81 / 1 84 / 1 159 / 2 84 / 1   /  159 / 2 567 / 7

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

Total 18 5 6 6 7 8 5 5 42

2 POL 132 / 2 66 / 1 130 / 2   /    /  71 / 1 69 / 1 468 / 7
3 TUR 141 / 2 76 / 1   /  63 / 1 64 / 1   /    /  344 / 5
4 DEN   /    /    /  117 / 2 57 / 1   /    /  174 / 3
5 ROU   /  71 / 1   /  69 / 1   /    /    /  140 / 2
6 BLR   /    /  73 / 1 66 / 1   /    /    /  139 / 2
7 ITA   /    /  70 / 1   /  65 / 1   /    /  135 / 2
8 BUL   /    /    /    /    /  66 / 1 66 / 1 132 / 2
9 SVK   /    /  60 / 1   /    /  63 / 1   /  123 / 2
10 EST   /    /    /    /  54 / 1   /  63 / 1 117 / 2
11 UKR 84 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  84 / 1
12 GER   /    /    /    /    /  81 / 1   /  81 / 1
13 FIN   /    /    /    /    /  76 / 1   /  76 / 1
14 ESP   /    /    /    /  73 / 1   /    /  73 / 1
15 SWE   /    /    /    /  71 / 1   /    /  71 / 1
16 LTU   /    /    /    /  60 / 1   /    /  60 / 1
17 CZE   /  21 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  21 / 1
18 NOR   /  20 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  20 / 1

U23U23U23U23



U23 Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS 62.40 233 311.6280

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

2  KONOVALOVA Yulia 01.12.1990 RUS 88.75 275 304.5236
3  AFANASYEVA Olga 30.03.1990 RUS 62.85 224 298.1511

4  LOMOVA Nadezda 19.01.1991 RUS 57.95 209 294.4317
5  KACHAEVA Yulia 29.11.1990 RUS 94.90 270 291.6156

6  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS 52.75 191 289.2079

7  ZUBOVA Mariia 24.03.1991 RUS 67.95 226 286.2235

8  COBAN Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR 52.45 187 284.4564

9  LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU 62.80 212 282.3287

10  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR 47.70 171 281.8587
11  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR 62.70 205 273.2977

12  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR 55.65 186 270.0746

13  BERCHI Dana Alexandra 11.03.1990 ROU 52.90 178 268.9097

14  OKUR Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR 47.55 160 264.4626

15  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP 68.80 210 263.9770

16  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA 56.15 182 262.4786
17  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE 66.75 204 261.2019

18  WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL 80.60 224 258.6931

19  PEDZICH Magdalena 25.05.1992 POL 57.70 182 257.2084

20  PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL 70.20 204 253.4087

21  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN 71.95 205 251.0905

22  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER 74.35 206 247.8071
23  JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL 47.95 150 246.1090

24  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA 67.90 194 245.8061

25  KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR 67.45 193 245.5329

26  DEMIREL Hacer 27.03.1992 TUR 47.45 146 241.7726

27  KRASZEWSKA Natalia 20.01.1992 POL 57.50 170 240.8640

28  ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL 71.15 193 237.8948
29  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL 52.65 153 232.0232

30  PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST 79.85 196 227.3690

31  DIMITROVA Marina 18.08.1992 BUL 95.70 211 227.2365

32  ARSLANHAN Tugba 26.06.1992 TUR 62.45 169 225.9088

33  GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL 47.70 135 222.5200

34  GOGOROVÁ Eleonóra 15.01.1990 SVK 73.45 179 216.7521
35  BRAŽAITE Gintare 19.08.1992 LTU 66.45 161 206.7234

36  SASARÁKOVÁ Terézia 19.02.1991 SVK 57.05 143 203.7906

37  HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN 62.75 152 202.5322

38  JACOBSEN Line 21.10.1992 DEN 62.25 141 188.8880

39  HANSEN Pernille Sølund 28.04.1990 DEN 68.80 150 188.5550

40  PODERSOO Reelika 30.11.1992 EST 65.60 119 154.0384



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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5 GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL A 47.70 60 60 60 60

4 DEMIREL Hacer 27.03.1992 TUR A 47.45 63 64 66 64

3 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL A 47.95 64 66 66 66

2 OKUR Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 47.55 68 72 75 75

1 DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR A 47.70 75 79 81 81

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

5 GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL A 47.70 75 81 81 75

4 DEMIREL Hacer 27.03.1992 TUR A 47.45 78 82 84 82

3 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL A 47.95 82 82 84 84

2 OKUR Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 47.55 82 85 88 85

1 DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR A 47.70 90 94 94 90

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 OKUR Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 47.55 75 85 160

3 JASTRZEBSKA Wioleta 07.06.1992 POL A 47.95 66 84 150

4 DEMIREL Hacer 27.03.1992 TUR A 47.45 64 82 146

5 GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL A 47.70 60 75 135

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR A 47.70 81 90 171



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
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VENÍKOVÁ Veronika 31.01.1990 CZE A 52.50 60 60 60 ---

TRÆDAL Sandra 17.12.1992 NOR A 52.55 56 56 56 ---

4 ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 52.65 65 68 70 68

3 COBAN Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR A 52.45 77 77 77 77

2 BERCHI Dana Alexandra 11.03.1990 ROU A 52.90 78 81 83 81

1 SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 52.75 82 86 88 88

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

6 TRÆDAL Sandra 17.12.1992 NOR A 52.55 73 77 77 73

5 VENÍKOVÁ Veronika 31.01.1990 CZE A 52.50 70 73 73 73

4 ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 52.65 85 85 91 85

3 BERCHI Dana Alexandra 11.03.1990 ROU A 52.90 97 97 101 97

2 SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 52.75 97 100 103 103

1 COBAN Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR A 52.45 105 110 114 110

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 COBAN Aysegul 16.12.1992 TUR A 52.45 77 110 187

3 BERCHI Dana Alexandra 11.03.1990 ROU A 52.90 81 97 178

4 ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 52.65 68 85 153

VENÍKOVÁ Veronika 31.01.1990 CZE A 52.50 --- 73 ---

TRÆDAL Sandra 17.12.1992 NOR A 52.55 --- 73 ---

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 52.75 88 103 191
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6 SASARÁKOVÁ Terézia 19.02.1991 SVK A 57.05 63 66 66 63

5 KRASZEWSKA Natalia 20.01.1992 POL A 57.50 74 74 77 74

4 LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 56.15 75 79 79 79

3 PEDZICH Magdalena 25.05.1992 POL A 57.70 80 83 83 83

2 MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR A 55.65 82 85 87 87

1 LOMOVA Nadezda 19.01.1991 RUS A 57.95 93 97 99 97

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

6 SASARÁKOVÁ Terézia 19.02.1991 SVK A 57.05 80 84 84 80

5 KRASZEWSKA Natalia 20.01.1992 POL A 57.50 95 95 96 96

4 PEDZICH Magdalena 25.05.1992 POL A 57.70 96 99 99 99

3 MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR A 55.65 97 99 104 99

2 LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 56.15 98 100 103 103

1 LOMOVA Nadezda 19.01.1991 RUS A 57.95 107 112 118 112

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR A 55.65 87 99 186

3 LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 56.15 79 103 182

4 PEDZICH Magdalena 25.05.1992 POL A 57.70 83 99 182

5 KRASZEWSKA Natalia 20.01.1992 POL A 57.50 74 96 170

6 SASARÁKOVÁ Terézia 19.02.1991 SVK A 57.05 63 80 143

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 LOMOVA Nadezda 19.01.1991 RUS A 57.95 97 112 209
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7 JACOBSEN Line 21.10.1992 DEN A 62.25 57 60 62 62

6 HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN A 62.75 65 68 71 68

5 ARSLANHAN Tugba 26.06.1992 TUR A 62.45 68 71 74 71

4 BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR A 62.70 85 90 93 93

3 LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU A 62.80 91 94 98 94

2 AFANASYEVA Olga 30.03.1990 RUS A 62.85 98 101 103 103

1 ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 62.40 98 101 103 103

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

7 JACOBSEN Line 21.10.1992 DEN A 62.25 74 79 79 79

6 HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN A 62.75 84 84 84 84

5 ARSLANHAN Tugba 26.06.1992 TUR A 62.45 90 95 98 98

4 BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR A 62.70 105 112 115 112

3 LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU A 62.80 111 114 118 118

2 AFANASYEVA Olga 30.03.1990 RUS A 62.85 118 121 126 121

1 ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 62.40 120 125 130 130

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 AFANASYEVA Olga 30.03.1990 RUS A 62.85 103 121 224

3 LEPSA Irina Lacramioara 06.06.1992 ROU A 62.80 94 118 212

4 BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR A 62.70 93 112 205

5 ARSLANHAN Tugba 26.06.1992 TUR A 62.45 71 98 169

6 HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN A 62.75 68 84 152

7 JACOBSEN Line 21.10.1992 DEN A 62.25 62 79 141

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 ALEEVA Tatiana 01.03.1991 RUS A 62.40 103 130 233
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8 PODERSOO Reelika 30.11.1992 EST A 65.60 51 54 54 51

7 HANSEN Pernille Sølund 28.04.1990 DEN A 68.80 63 66 69 66

6 BRAAITE Gintare 19.08.1992 LTU A 66.45 70 76 76 70

5 KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR A 67.45 84 87 88 87

4 ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 67.90 83 86 88 88

3 RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP A 68.80 92 92 94 92

2 HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE A 66.75 87 90 93 93

1 ZUBOVA Mariia 24.03.1991 RUS A 67.95 96 101 105 101

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

8 PODERSOO Reelika 30.11.1992 EST A 65.60 65 68 68 68

7 HANSEN Pernille Sølund 28.04.1990 DEN A 68.80 84 84 88 84

6 BRAAITE Gintare 19.08.1992 LTU A 66.45 85 88 91 91

5 ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 67.90 103 106 108 106

4 KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR A 67.45 106 109 110 106

3 HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE A 66.75 105 108 111 111

2 RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP A 68.80 113 118 122 118

1 ZUBOVA Mariia 24.03.1991 RUS A 67.95 120 125 --- 125

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP A 68.80 92 118 210

3 HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE A 66.75 93 111 204

4 ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 67.90 88 106 194

5 KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR A 67.45 87 106 193

6 BRAAITE Gintare 19.08.1992 LTU A 66.45 70 91 161

7 HANSEN Pernille Sølund 28.04.1990 DEN A 68.80 66 84 150

8 PODERSOO Reelika 30.11.1992 EST A 65.60 51 68 119

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 ZUBOVA Mariia 24.03.1991 RUS A 67.95 101 125 226
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5 GOGOROVÁ Eleonóra 15.01.1990 SVK A 73.45 70 73 76 76

4 ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL A 71.15 75 75 83 83

3 ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 71.95 87 91 91 91

2 PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL A 70.20 88 91 91 91

1 SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 74.35 92 92 96 92

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

5 GOGOROVÁ Eleonóra 15.01.1990 SVK A 73.45 98 98 103 103

4 ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL A 71.15 95 105 110 110

3 PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL A 70.20 109 113 113 113

2 SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 74.35 108 112 114 114

1 ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 71.95 107 111 114 114

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 71.95 91 114 205

3 PIECHOWIAK Patrycja 01.09.1992 POL A 70.20 91 113 204

4 ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL A 71.15 83 110 193

5 GOGOROVÁ Eleonóra 15.01.1990 SVK A 73.45 76 103 179

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 74.35 92 114 206



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

5 PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST A 79.85 103 105 110 110

4 DIMITROVA Marina 18.08.1992 BUL A 95.70 112 112 117 117

3 WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 80.60 117 122 127 122

2 KACHAEVA Yulia 29.11.1990 RUS A 94.90 145 150 155 150

1 KONOVALOVA Yulia 01.12.1990 RUS A 88.75 145 150 155 155

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

5 PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST A 79.85 82 86 88 86

4 DIMITROVA Marina 18.08.1992 BUL A 95.70 88 90 94 94

3 WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 80.60 97 102 107 102

2 KACHAEVA Yulia 29.11.1990 RUS A 94.90 110 115 120 120

1 KONOVALOVA Yulia 01.12.1990 RUS A 88.75 120 125 125 120

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 KACHAEVA Yulia 29.11.1990 RUS A 94.90 120 150 270

3 WIEJAK Malgorzata 05.05.1992 POL A 80.60 102 122 224

4 DIMITROVA Marina 18.08.1992 BUL A 95.70 94 117 211

5 PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST A 79.85 86 110 196

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 KONOVALOVA Yulia 01.12.1990 RUS A 88.75 120 155 275



56

62

69

77

U23 MEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 90  TETIK Sinan 10.09.1992 TUR
2 85  ALGÜL Ismet 22.09.1992 TUR
3 85  DE GROOT Jim 13.04.1992 NED
1 113  TETIK Sinan 10.09.1992 TUR
2 106  ALGÜL Ismet 22.09.1992 TUR
3 106  DE GROOT Jim 13.04.1992 NED
1 203  TETIK Sinan 10.09.1992 TUR
2 191  ALGÜL Ismet 22.09.1992 TUR
3 191  DE GROOT Jim 13.04.1992 NED

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

1 131  CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992 BLR
2 130  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 AZE
3 124  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL
1 156  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 AZE
2 150  CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992 BLR
3 140  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL
1 286  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 AZE
2 281  CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992 BLR
3 264  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL
1 138  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER
2 132  CASTRO Víctor 18.12.1992 ESP
3 131  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS
1 170  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS
2 163  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER
3 155  CASTRO Víctor 18.12.1992 ESP
1 301  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS
2 301  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER
3 287  CASTRO Víctor 18.12.1992 ESP
1 148  LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO
2 146  GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU
3 145  GONZÁLEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP
1 185  GONZÁLEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP
2 181  MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 GRE
3 181  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL
1 330  GONZÁLEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP
2 328  LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO
3 326  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL



85

94

105

+105

U23 MEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 161  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL
2 157  KHARCHENKO Victor 11.02.1991 RUS
3 155  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS
1 195  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL
2 194  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS
3 192  KHARCHENKO Victor 11.02.1991 RUS
1 356  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL
2 349  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS
3 349  KHARCHENKO Victor 11.02.1991 RUS

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

1 170  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS
2 168  MOLODTSOV Dmitry 03.02.1990 RUS
3 160  LEHO Pent 02.04.1990 EST
1 210  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS
2 200  MOLODTSOV Dmitry 03.02.1990 RUS
3 196  LEHO Pent 02.04.1990 EST
1 380  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS
2 368  MOLODTSOV Dmitry 03.02.1990 RUS
3 356  LEHO Pent 02.04.1990 EST
1 178  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS
2 175  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT
3 170  KOVÁC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK
1 221  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL
2 221  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT
3 212  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS
1 396  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT
2 390  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL
3 390  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS
1 195  ABUEV Magomed 03.09.1992 RUS
2 182  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM
3 172  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL
1 215  ABUEV Magomed 03.09.1992 RUS
2 213  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL
3 212  KATAEV Soslan 19.12.1990 RUS
1 410  ABUEV Magomed 03.09.1992 RUS
2 393  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM
3 385  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL



1 RUS 8 9 6 7 2                        

MEDALS and PLACESMEDALS and PLACESMEDALS and PLACESMEDALS and PLACESMEN'sMEN'sMEN'sMEN's
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

2 POL 5 4 2 2 1  4 2                     
3 TUR 4 3 3  2 4                       
4 ESP 4 2 1 3 3 1 1 1                     
5 AZE 1 2 1                          
6 LAT 2 1 2        2 1                 
7 GER 1 1 2                          
8 BLR 1 1 2                          
9 GEO 1 1 1  1                        
10 ARM 2  2  1 3                       
11 GRE 3  1  1 1 3                      
12 ROU 1  1   2                       
13 BUL 2   5 1                        
14 NED 3   3 1 1 1 2 1                    
15 EST 3   3      3   1                
16 SVK 2   1 2 2  1                     
17 AUT 2    3       1                 
18 LTU 3    1 3 3                      
19 CZE 3    1 2 1 3 2                    
20 HUN 1    1 2                       
21 FIN 4      3 4 1                    
22 NOR 1      2   1                   
23 GBR 2       2 4                    
24 CRO 1          1 1 1                
 SWE 1                            

U23U23U23U23



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATIONMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

56
NationPlace Total

Point

C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 RUS   /    /  79 / 1   /  144 / 2 159 / 2 74 / 1 151 / 2 607 / 8

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

Total 25 3 5 6 8 13 11 8 7 61

2 POL   /    /    /  58 / 1 84 / 1   /  75 / 1 131 / 2 348 / 5
3 TUR 159 / 2 63 / 1 65 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  287 / 4
4 ESP   /    /  71 / 1 139 / 2 66 / 1   /    /    /  276 / 4
5 NED 69 / 1   /    /    /  56 / 1 63 / 1   /    /  188 / 3
6 CZE   /    /    /    /    /  120 / 2 57 / 1   /  177 / 3
7 FIN   /    /  60 / 1   /    /  37 / 2   /  57 / 1 154 / 4
8 LTU   /    /    /    /  62 / 1 22 / 1 61 / 1   /  145 / 3
9 BUL   /  69 / 1   /  68 / 1   /    /    /    /  137 / 2
10 ARM   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  135 / 2 135 / 2
11 EST   /    /    /    /  65 / 2 69 / 1   /    /  134 / 3
12 SVK   /    /    /    /    /    /  128 / 2   /  128 / 2
13 GRE   /    /    /  67 / 2 61 / 1   /    /    /  128 / 3
14 LAT   /    /    /    /  47 / 1   /  78 / 1   /  125 / 2
15 GBR   /    /    /    /  55 / 1   /  55 / 1   /  110 / 2
16 AZE   /  81 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  81 / 1
17 AUT   /  66 / 1   /    /  15 / 1   /    /    /  81 / 2
18 GER   /    /  78 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  78 / 1
19 BLR   /  78 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  78 / 1
20 GEO   /    /    /  75 / 1   /    /    /    /  75 / 1
21 ROU   /    /    /  67 / 1   /    /    /    /  67 / 1
22 HUN   /    /  64 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  64 / 1
23 NOR   /    /    /    /    /  57 / 1   /    /  57 / 1
24 CRO   /    /    /    /  45 / 1   /    /    /  45 / 1
 SWE   /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    /    / 1

U23U23U23U23



U23 Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL 79.70 356 439.8616

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

2  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS 92.85 380 435.8237
3  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT 104.30 396 433.7950

4  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL 104.25 390 427.2951
5  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS 104.35 390 427.1498

6  MOLODTSOV Dmitry 03.02.1990 RUS 93.45 368 420.8862

7  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS 84.20 349 419.0403

8  KHARCHENKO Victor 11.02.1991 RUS 84.60 349 418.0470

9  MATA Andrés E. 11.11.1992 ESP 82.00 343 417.4515

10  GONZÁLEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP 76.40 330 417.4169
11  LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO 76.00 328 416.1331

12  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 AZE 61.70 286 415.0630

13  ABUEV Magomed 03.09.1992 RUS 145.20 410 414.7747

14  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL 76.65 326 411.5924

15  KOVÁC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK 100.05 368 409.3591

16  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM 126.00 393 407.5874
17  CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992 BLR 61.85 281 407.0983

18  LEHO Pent 02.04.1990 EST 93.80 356 406.5089

19  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS 68.80 301 405.6770

20  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER 68.90 301 405.2993

21  MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 GRE 76.65 321 405.2796

22  MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU 84.80 338 404.3947
23  GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU 76.70 320 403.8677

24  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE 83.70 334 402.2366

25  KATAEV Soslan 19.12.1990 RUS 122.50 382 398.7991

26  TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED 84.35 327 392.2747

27  CASTRO Víctor 18.12.1992 ESP 68.30 287 388.6302

28  OLIVER Jack 04.01.1991 GBR 83.75 320 385.2599
29  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL 170.60 385 385.0642

30  GHARIBYAN Hrach 03.07.1992 ARM 123.05 369 384.8097

31  DÍAZ Alberto 02.05.1992 ESP 76.80 305 384.6525

32  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL 61.95 264 382.0282

33  KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL 119.15 360 378.4801

34  TATARCÍK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK 103.75 343 376.4455
35  ŠIDIŠKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU 103.85 343 376.3157

36  KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL 76.70 297 374.8397

37  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE 93.30 320 366.2415

38  BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED 93.80 320 365.4012

39  GASIOR Jirí 24.01.1991 CZE 94.65 320 364.0038

40  OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN 121.25 343 358.9932



U23 Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  AIN Pent 09.08.1991 EST 83.10 297 358.9896

JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

42  BILEN Serkan 28.08.1992 TUR 68.20 261 353.7587
43  WATSON Benjamin 20.03.1990 GBR 103.25 320 351.8141

44  VITALIJS Volkovs 16.10.1990 LAT 84.70 290 347.1697
45  LERCH Zsolt 15.08.1990 HUN 68.30 256 346.6528

46  RØRSTADBOTNEN Sindre 21.11.1992 NOR 93.20 300 343.5104

47  SEDLÁCEK Petr 10.04.1992 CZE 92.80 297 340.7104

48  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO 84.60 284 340.1873

49  EHRENGRUBER Stefan 14.05.1991 AUT 61.75 230 333.5983

50  TETIK Sinan 10.09.1992 TUR 55.35 203 319.7611
51  MUKKALA Matias 07.11.1992 FIN 68.10 229 310.6814

52  ALGÜL Ismet 22.09.1992 TUR 53.85 191 307.5560

53  ÖLGEN Huseyin 05.03.1992 TUR 59.95 204 302.3156

54  DE GROOT Jim 13.04.1992 NED 55.70 191 299.3652



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

3 DE GROOT Jim 13.04.1992 NED A 55.70 80 85 88 85

2 ALGÜL Ismet 22.09.1992 TUR A 53.85 80 85 90 85

1 TETIK Sinan 10.09.1992 TUR A 55.35 83 86 90 90

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

3 DE GROOT Jim 13.04.1992 NED A 55.70 100 105 106 106

2 ALGÜL Ismet 22.09.1992 TUR A 53.85 101 105 106 106

1 TETIK Sinan 10.09.1992 TUR A 55.35 105 108 113 113

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 ALGÜL Ismet 22.09.1992 TUR A 53.85 85 106 191

3 DE GROOT Jim 13.04.1992 NED A 55.70 85 106 191

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 TETIK Sinan 10.09.1992 TUR A 55.35 90 113 203



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

5 ÖLGEN Huseyin 05.03.1992 TUR A 59.95 85 91 96 96

4 EHRENGRUBER Stefan 14.05.1991 AUT A 61.75 100 104 108 104

3 URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 61.95 120 124 126 124

2 DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 AZE A 61.70 125 130 132 130

1 CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992 BLR A 61.85 125 131 134 131

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

5 ÖLGEN Huseyin 05.03.1992 TUR A 59.95 108 113 113 108

4 EHRENGRUBER Stefan 14.05.1991 AUT A 61.75 120 126 129 126

3 URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 61.95 140 150 151 140

2 CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992 BLR A 61.85 145 150 158 150

1 DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 AZE A 61.70 155 156 159 156

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 CHADOVICH Stanislau 24.08.1992 BLR A 61.85 131 150 281

3 URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 61.95 124 140 264

4 EHRENGRUBER Stefan 14.05.1991 AUT A 61.75 104 126 230

5 ÖLGEN Huseyin 05.03.1992 TUR A 59.95 96 108 204

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 AZE A 61.70 130 156 286



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

6 MUKKALA Matias 07.11.1992 FIN A 68.10 103 103 104 104

5 BILEN Serkan 28.08.1992 TUR A 68.20 106 110 114 114

4 LERCH Zsolt 15.08.1990 HUN A 68.30 110 113 116 116

3 KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 68.80 125 129 131 131

2 CASTRO Víctor 18.12.1992 ESP A 68.30 120 125 132 132

1 BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 68.90 133 136 138 138

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

6 MUKKALA Matias 07.11.1992 FIN A 68.10 125 131 131 125

5 LERCH Zsolt 15.08.1990 HUN A 68.30 140 143 143 140

4 BILEN Serkan 28.08.1992 TUR A 68.20 143 147 151 147

3 CASTRO Víctor 18.12.1992 ESP A 68.30 147 151 155 155

2 BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 68.90 158 163 166 163

1 KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 68.80 160 170 170 170

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 68.90 138 163 301

3 CASTRO Víctor 18.12.1992 ESP A 68.30 132 155 287

4 BILEN Serkan 28.08.1992 TUR A 68.20 114 147 261

5 LERCH Zsolt 15.08.1990 HUN A 68.30 116 140 256

6 MUKKALA Matias 07.11.1992 FIN A 68.10 104 125 229

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 68.80 131 170 301



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

KANAVAS Angelos 10.04.1990 GRE A 76.55 135 135 135 ---

7 KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL A 76.70 127 132 136 132

6 MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 GRE A 76.65 140 146 146 140

5 DÍAZ Alberto 02.05.1992 ESP A 76.80 140 145 145 145

4 BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 76.65 141 145 147 145

3 GONZÁLEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.40 145 150 150 145

2 GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU A 76.70 146 151 151 146

1 LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO A 76.00 143 146 148 148

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

KANAVAS Angelos 10.04.1990 GRE A 76.55 160 160 160 ---

7 DÍAZ Alberto 02.05.1992 ESP A 76.80 160 167 167 160

6 KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL A 76.70 165 165 173 165

5 GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU A 76.70 174 181 183 174

4 LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO A 76.00 170 180 180 180

3 BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 76.65 174 181 184 181

2 MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 GRE A 76.65 181 187 187 181

1 GONZÁLEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.40 180 185 185 185

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO A 76.00 148 180 328

3 BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 76.65 145 181 326

4 MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 GRE A 76.65 140 181 321

5 GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU A 76.70 146 174 320

6 DÍAZ Alberto 02.05.1992 ESP A 76.80 145 160 305

7 KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL A 76.70 132 165 297

KANAVAS Angelos 10.04.1990 GRE A 76.55 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 GONZÁLEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.40 145 185 330



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

12 MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 84.60 115 120 123 123

11 ROTTNER Michael 14.12.1991 AUT B 84.40 125 130 130 125

10 VITALIJS Volkovs 16.10.1990 LAT B 84.70 130 130 130 130

9 AIN Pent 09.08.1991 EST B 83.10 125 130 132 130

8 OLIVER Jack 04.01.1991 GBR A 83.75 135 140 145 140

7 TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED A 84.35 145 149 152 149

6 MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU A 84.80 147 152 156 152

5 IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 83.70 148 152 154 152

4 MATA Andrés E. 11.11.1992 ESP A 82.00 145 150 153 153

3 SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS A 84.20 155 155 157 155

2 KHARCHENKO Victor 11.02.1991 RUS A 84.60 152 155 157 157

1 ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 79.70 155 158 161 161

USTAV Kert 19.11.1990 EST B 84.70 118 118 118 ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

12 USTAV Kert 19.11.1990 EST B 84.70 145 145 145 145

11 VITALIJS Volkovs 16.10.1990 LAT B 84.70 160 167 168 160

10 MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 84.60 156 161 167 161

9 AIN Pent 09.08.1991 EST B 83.10 160 165 167 167

8 TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED A 84.35 171 178 182 178

7 OLIVER Jack 04.01.1991 GBR A 83.75 170 175 180 180

6 IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 83.70 182 182 186 182

5 MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU A 84.80 180 184 186 186

4 MATA Andrés E. 11.11.1992 ESP A 82.00 190 190 196 190

3 KHARCHENKO Victor 11.02.1991 RUS A 84.60 188 192 200 192

2 SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS A 84.20 187 194 203 194

1 ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 79.70 187 191 195 195

ROTTNER Michael 14.12.1991 AUT B 84.40 --- --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS A 84.20 155 194 349

3 KHARCHENKO Victor 11.02.1991 RUS A 84.60 157 192 349

4 MATA Andrés E. 11.11.1992 ESP A 82.00 153 190 343

5 MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU A 84.80 152 186 338

6 IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 83.70 152 182 334

7 TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED A 84.35 149 178 327

8 OLIVER Jack 04.01.1991 GBR A 83.75 140 180 320

9 AIN Pent 09.08.1991 EST B 83.10 130 167 297

10 VITALIJS Volkovs 16.10.1990 LAT B 84.70 130 160 290

11 MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 84.60 123 161 284

USTAV Kert 19.11.1990 EST B 84.70 --- 145 ---

ROTTNER Michael 14.12.1991 AUT B 84.40 125 --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 79.70 161 195 356



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

TRAJANAUSKAS Algimantas 07.12.1991 LTU A 93.30 185 185 185 ---

SVENSSON Oskar 16.04.1992 SWE B 88.95 170 --- --- ---

RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN A 93.25 174 174 174 ---

8 LEHTIKANGAS Kimmo 16.02.1992 FIN B 92.25 150 155 162 155

7 SEDLÁCEK Petr 10.04.1992 CZE B 92.80 155 161 165 165

6 RØRSTADBOTNEN Sindre 21.11.1992 NOR B 93.20 170 170 174 170

5 KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE A 93.30 167 167 172 172

4 BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED B 93.80 170 170 175 175

3 LEHO Pent 02.04.1990 EST A 93.80 190 196 196 196

2 MOLODTSOV Dmitry 03.02.1990 RUS A 93.45 190 195 200 200

1 KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 92.85 200 210 --- 210

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

LEHTIKANGAS Kimmo 16.02.1992 FIN B 92.25 132 132 132 ---

SVENSSON Oskar 16.04.1992 SWE B 88.95 134 134 134 ---

9 RØRSTADBOTNEN Sindre 21.11.1992 NOR B 93.20 130 134 134 130

8 SEDLÁCEK Petr 10.04.1992 CZE B 92.80 127 131 132 132

7 RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN A 93.25 140 144 144 140

6 BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED B 93.80 140 140 145 145

5 KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE A 93.30 140 145 148 148

4 TRAJANAUSKAS Algimantas 07.12.1991 LTU A 93.30 152 156 156 156

3 LEHO Pent 02.04.1990 EST A 93.80 155 160 165 160

2 MOLODTSOV Dmitry 03.02.1990 RUS A 93.45 160 165 168 168

1 KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 92.85 160 165 170 170

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 MOLODTSOV Dmitry 03.02.1990 RUS A 93.45 168 200 368

3 LEHO Pent 02.04.1990 EST A 93.80 160 196 356

4 KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE A 93.30 148 172 320

5 BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED B 93.80 145 175 320

6 RØRSTADBOTNEN Sindre 21.11.1992 NOR B 93.20 130 170 300

7 SEDLÁCEK Petr 10.04.1992 CZE B 92.80 132 165 297

TRAJANAUSKAS Algimantas 07.12.1991 LTU A 93.30 156 --- ---

LEHTIKANGAS Kimmo 16.02.1992 FIN B 92.25 --- 155 ---

RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN A 93.25 140 --- ---

SVENSSON Oskar 16.04.1992 SWE B 88.95 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 92.85 170 210 380



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

8 GASIOR Jirí 24.01.1991 CZE A 94.65 138 142 145 142

7 WATSON Benjamin 20.03.1990 GBR A 103.25 145 145 150 145

6 ŠIDIŠKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU A 103.85 150 151 156 156

5 TATARCÍK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK A 103.75 162 166 170 166

4 MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 104.25 165 169 171 169

3 KOVÁC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK A 100.05 162 166 170 170

2 PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 104.30 168 170 175 175

1 VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS A 104.35 170 175 178 178

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

8 WATSON Benjamin 20.03.1990 GBR A 103.25 170 175 180 175

7 TATARCÍK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK A 103.75 177 182 182 177

6 GASIOR Jirí 24.01.1991 CZE A 94.65 170 178 182 178

5 ŠIDIŠKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU A 103.85 180 185 187 187

4 KOVÁC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK A 100.05 198 206 206 198

3 VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS A 104.35 200 205 212 212

2 PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 104.30 206 215 221 221

1 MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 104.25 205 214 221 221

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 104.25 169 221 390

3 VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS A 104.35 178 212 390

4 KOVÁC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK A 100.05 170 198 368

5 TATARCÍK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK A 103.75 166 177 343

6 ŠIDIŠKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU A 103.85 156 187 343

7 GASIOR Jirí 24.01.1991 CZE A 94.65 142 178 320

8 WATSON Benjamin 20.03.1990 GBR A 103.25 145 175 320

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 104.30 175 221 396



JUNIOR and UNDER 23

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
TALLIN - ESTONIA 20-29 September 2013

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2 HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM A 126.00 182 211 393

3 KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL A 170.60 172 213 385

4 KATAEV Soslan 19.12.1990 RUS A 122.50 170 212 382

5 GHARIBYAN Hrach 03.07.1992 ARM A 123.05 165 204 369

6 KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL A 119.15 160 200 360

7 OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN A 121.25 148 195 343

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 TOTAL

1 ABUEV Magomed 03.09.1992 RUS A 145.20 195 215 410

7 OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN A 121.25 143 148 150 148

6 KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL A 119.15 160 165 165 160

5 GHARIBYAN Hrach 03.07.1992 ARM A 123.05 155 160 165 165

4 KATAEV Soslan 19.12.1990 RUS A 122.50 170 170 170 170

3 KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL A 170.60 172 172 178 172

2 HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM A 126.00 177 177 182 182

1 ABUEV Magomed 03.09.1992 RUS A 145.20 185 195 195 195

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

7 OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN A 121.25 183 193 195 195

6 KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL A 119.15 200 210 210 200

5 GHARIBYAN Hrach 03.07.1992 ARM A 123.05 195 204 206 204

4 HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM A 126.00 205 211 214 211

3 KATAEV Soslan 19.12.1990 RUS A 122.50 200 210 212 212

2 KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL A 170.60 208 210 213 213

1 ABUEV Magomed 03.09.1992 RUS A 145.20 215 --- --- 215

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result



FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
   www.pesifvg.it

comregpesi@pesifvg.it
www.facebook.com/pesifvg

COMITATO REGIONALE
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